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1206 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 70
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 30
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 10 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 23 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 01 01

4900 04 6,480 59.6122 44.11 285,833 1975 1975 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6267

BAS 5,967 100 5,967 131,602

FOP 80 30 24 530

FOP 360 30 108 2,382

GOF 300 125 375 8,271

UOP 32 20 6 133

6,739 6,480 142,916

GOF= W10 BAS= W25 UOP= N4 E8 S4 W8$ S36 FOP= W5 S16 E5 N16$
S16 W15 FOP= N15 W24 S15E24$ W24 N15 E24 N40 W33 S12 E2 S107
E11 S5 E14 N21 E15 N40 E5 S10 E36 N40 W10 N30$ S30 E10 N30$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 17,000.00 17,000.00 50 0 0 3 50 8,500

8,500

1 1900 C PROF BLDG 0 CG 165.00 250.00 41,250.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.50 4.50 185,625
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1206 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 13 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 15 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 01 01

4900 04 2,079 66.3957 49.13 102,141 1967 1967 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2048

BAS 2,048 100 2,048 50,309

CAN 49 30 15 369

UOP 80 20 16 393

2,177 2,079 51,070
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